PM1206STR
Part Number PM1206STR
Manufacturer IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description OPTOCOUPLER DUAL SCR-OUT 6-SMD
Quantity Available 1753 pcs in stock
Datasheets PM1206STR.pdf
PM1206STR Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of PM1206STR
Manufacturer Part Number PM1206STR Category Relays
Manufacturer IXYS Integrated Circuits Division Description OPTOCOUPLER DUAL SCR-OUT 6-SMD
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 1753
Series PM Mounting Type Surface Mount
Output Type AC, Zero Cross Termination Style Gull Wing
Voltage - Input 1.2VDC Package / Case 6-SMD (0.300", 7.62mm)
Supplier Device Package 6-SMD Circuit SPST-NO (1 Form A)
Relay Type Relay On-State Resistance (Max) -
Voltage - Load 0 ~ 600 V Load Current 500mA
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Circuits Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PM1206STR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for PM1206STR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
PM1205STR RELAY AC POWER SWITCH 500MA 6SMD IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 500 pcs
PM1205S RELAY AC POWER SWITCH 500MA 6SMD IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 7903 pcs
PM1210-120J-RC FIXED IND 12UH 125MA 2.5 OHM SMD Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
PM1210-150J FIXED IND 15UH 130MA 3.2 OHM SMD Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
PM1206 OPTOCOUPLER DUAL SCR-OUT 6-DIP IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 6919 pcs
PM1204 OPTOCOUPLER DUAL SCR-OUT 6-DIP IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 17655 pcs
PM1210-101J-RC FIXED IND 100UH 60MA 10 OHM SMD Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
PM1200HEC330-1 IGBT Modules Mitsubishi Electric Semiconductor 1062 pcs
PM1210-101J FIXED IND 100UH 40MA 10 OHM SMD Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
PM1210-121J-RC FIXED IND 120UH 55MA 11 OHM SMD Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
PM1210-100J FIXED IND 10UH 150MA 2.5 OHM SMD Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
PM1210-121J FIXED IND 120UH 70MA 110 OHM SMD Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
PM1204S OPTOCOUPLER DUAL SCR-OUT 6-SMD IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 500 pcs
PM1206C RELAY AC PWR SWITCH 500MA 6-DIP IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 500 pcs
PM1205 RELAY AC POWER SWITCH 500MA 6DIP IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 500 pcs
PM1206S OPTOCOUPLER DUAL SCR-OUT 6-SMD IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 500 pcs
PM1210-120J FIXED IND 12UH 140MA 2.8 OHM SMD Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
PM1204STR PM1204STR CPCLAER CPCLAER 14614 pcs
PM1210-100J-RC FIXED IND 10UH 140MA 2.1 OHM SMD Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
PM120RSD120 IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1059 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
PM10RHB120-2 PM10RHP120 PM10RHS120 PM10RSK120 PM10VMA060
PM1168GQW PM1200HAF450 PM1200HCA330 PM1200HCA330-3 202 PM1200HCB250-1
PM1200HCB250-2 PM1200HCC250-2 PM1200HCC250-3 PM1200HCC330-2 PM1200HCE330
PM1200HCE330-1 PM1200HCF330 PM1200HCF330-3 PM1200HCF450 PM1200HCH250
PM1200HCH330 PM1200HCR330 PM1200HD-55H PM1200HEC330-1 PM1204STR
PM120RSD120 PM1500CHR330-01 PM1500HCR330-01 PM1500HCR330-1 PM150BVA060
PM150CAV120 PM150CBS060 PM150CBS120 PM150CEG060 PM150CFE060
PM150CL1A120#350G PM150CLF060 PM150CLS060 PM150CLS120 PM150CS1D060
PM150CS1E060 PM150CSA120 PM150CSB060 PM150CSB120 PM150CSBS060
PM150CSE060 PM150CSE120 PM150CVA-120 PM150CVA120-2 PM150DHA060
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
PM1206STR Details PDF